
POSITION VC NATION 1ST DAY 2ND DAY 3RD DAY 4TH DAY 5TH DAY 6TH DAY POINTS
1 Kübler Bernd VC Bonn DE 15 15 20 7 13 (1) 70
2 Norbis Maurizio Vespa Club Chiari IT 13 15 7 4 39
3 Lorenzen Jens VC Bonn DE 20 1 3 4 (1) 9 37
4 Kübler Günther VC Bonn DE 11 13 24
5 Hemker Jörg Vespa Classic Freunde Münster DE 1 20 21
6 Knapp Hannes 16ers Gleisdorf AT 1 20 21
7 PILATI Leonardo VC Rovereto IT 20 1 21
8 TRAVERSI Gaetano VC Milano IT 1 20 21
9 Stift Martin VC Wien AT 1 1 2 1 (1) 13 18

10 Ahammer Werner RV Hollabrunn AT 15 1 1 1 18
11 PERUZZI Matteo Thomas VC Arezzo IT 15 1 16
12 SELVA Emanuela VC Milano IT 1 15 16
13 ROSSI Alessandro VC Milano IT 4 11 15
14 Bödicker Uwe VC Düsseldorf DE 1 2 9 1 1 (1) 14
15 Tiepel Tina VC Düsseldorf DE 13 1 14
16 Zlabinger Markus RV Hollabrunn AT 1 13 14
17 Both Hans-Werner VC Düsseldorf DE 1 9 1 1 1 (1) 13
18 Zierler Michael VC Köflach DE 4 1 7 1 13
19 Bödicker Sigrid VC Düsseldorf DE 2 1 1 1 (1) 7 12
20 Albrecht Mark VC Hamburg 1950 DE 1 11 12
21 Ott Gerhard RV Hollabrunn AT 11 1 12
22 Pratscher Günter 16ers Gleisdorf AT 1 11 12
23 Taraschinski Wilfried VC Düsseldorf DE 1 1 9 1 12
24 SCATOLA Flavio Montecchio Emilia IT 11 1 12
25 Kübler Stefan VC Bonn DE 9 1 10
26 Ott Claudia RV Hollabrunn AT 5 5 10
27 Vorst Wolfgang Vespa-Club Wien AT 1 9 10
28 Strommer Reinhard Roller Club Scootermania Weiz AT 7 1 1 1 10
29 Strommer Sabine Roller Club Scootermania Weiz AT 5 1 1 2 9
30 Heming Hubert Vespafreunde Club Deutschland DE 3 5  8
31 Götze Benjamin VC Pforzheim DE 1 7 8
32 Klingel Michael VC Pforzheim DE 1 3 1 1 6
33 Mayer Wilfried VC Pforzheim DE 1 1 1 1 1 (1) 5
34 MENCIASSI Alberto VC Pisa IT 5 1 6
35 MAIERHOFER Jürgen RC Scootermania We AT 3 3 6
36 BARTOLINI Giacomo VC Fratta Umbertide IT 1 5 6
37 Lange Bengt VC Hamburg 1950 DE 1 4 5
38 Scheicher Johannes VC Snakeriders AT 4 1 5
39 Bognar Laszlo VC Hungary HU 1 3 4
40 PERTICI David VC Valdera IT 2 1 3
41 KREIMER Gerhard RC Scootermania We AT 1 2 3
42 Schöneberg Holger VC Düsseldorf DE 1 1 2
43 Laufkötter Christian Rollerfreunde Vest Recklinghausen DE 1 1 2
44 Tiepel Frank VC Düsseldorf DE 1 1 2
45 Altemasch Jörg Vespafreunde Club Deutschland DE 1 1 2
46 Walter Thomas VC Celle DE 1 1 2
47 Schwaning Reinhard Vespa und Roller-Club Münster DE 1 1 2
48 Jansen Jörg VC Düsseldorf DE 1 1 2
49 Lange Claudia VC Hamburg 1950 DE 1 1 2
50 Wüstenhagen Arndt VC Menden DE 1 1 2
51 van de Loo Hermann VC Pforzheim DE 1 1 2
52 Schafaff Marcus Wildcard DE 1 1 2
53 Märker Barbara VC Flotte Vespen Essen DE 1 1 2
54 Dabelow Rüdiger VC  „die schwarzen Schafe“ Mainz DE 1 1 2
55 Zieserl Andreas VC Oberwart AT 1 1 2
56 Sommer Christian 16ers Gleisdorf AT 1 1 2
57 Tatzel Birgit VC Graz AT 1 1 2
58 Heil Hannes RV Hollabrunn AT 1 1 2
59 Mangel Christian RV Hollabrunn AT 1 1 2
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60 Reidinger Roland Vespa Friends Ötztal AT 1 1 2
61 Perissutti Andreas VC Oberwart AT 1 1 2
62 Schnell Max Vespa-Club Wien AT 1 1 2
63 Wister Ulrike 16ers Gleisdorf AT 1 1 2
64 Mandl Dietmar VR Feldbach AT 1 1 2
65 Macher Norbert VC Hungary HU 1 1 2
66 Brunner Heinz Vespa-Club Wien AT 1 1 2
67 Huber Walter VR Feldbach AT 1 1 2
68 Ungvari Marton VC Hungary HU 1 1 2
69 Stößl Lydia VR Feldbach AT 1 1 2
70 Stift Moritz Vespa-Club Wien AT 1 1 2
71 Akos Mester VC Hungary HU 1 1 2
72 Murban Rolland VC Hungary HU 1 1 2
73 Gether Bernhard VC Snakeriders AT 1 1 2
74 Diekmann Nick Vespa-Club Wien AT 1 1 2
75 Mühlhauser Sascha VC Oberwart AT 1 1 2
76 Meißl Helmuth VR Feldbach AT 1 1 2
77 Ditrich Alexander VR Feldbach AT 1 1 2
78 Stößl Franz VR Feldbach AT 1 1 2
79 SCATOLA Roberto Montecchio Emilia IT 1 1 2
80 RICCI Marco VC Arezzo IT 1 1 2
81 SEEBACHER Thomas VC Merano IT 1 1 2
82 ZILLI Marcus VC Merano IT 1 1 2
83 CROCIANI Stefano VC Arezzo IT 1 1 2
84 MURONI Francesco VC Roma IT 1 1 2
85 KETTLGRUBER Roland VC Merano IT 1 1 2
86 CIAMPELLI Errico VC Fratta Umbertide IT 1 1 2
87 FUMAGALLI Marco VC Milano IT 1 1 2
88 GLOSS Petra VC Wien AT 1 1 2
89 VORST Wolfgang VC Wien AT 1 1 2
90 BISTI Alessandro VC Roma IT 1 1 2
91 ACQUISTAPACE Maurizio VC Milano IT 0 1 1
92 CALTABIANO Francesco VC Greve in Chianti IT 0 0 0
93 BREZZI Samuele VC Arezzo IT 0 0 0
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POSITION VC NATION 1ST DAY 2ND DAY 3RD DAY 4TH DAY 5TH DAY 6TH DAY POINTS
1 Norbis Maurizio Vespa Club Chiari IT 20 20 15 20 75
2 PERUZZI Matteo Thomas Vepa Club Arezzo IT 20 15 35
3 Wister Ulrike 16ers Gleisdorf AT 13 15 28
4 Stößl Franz VR Feldbach AT 15 11 26
5 RICCI Marco Vepa Club Arezzo IT 13 13 26
6 Huber Walter VR Feldbach AT 11 13 24

POSITION VC NATION 1ST DAY 2ND DAY 3RD DAY 4TH DAY 5TH DAY 6TH DAY POINTS
1 Zierler Michael VC Köflach DE 13 1 15 7 36
2 Strommer Sabine Roller Club Scootermania Weiz AT 15 3 3 9 30
3 Strommer Reinhard Roller Club Scootermania Weiz AT 20 5 1 4 30
4 ROSSI Alessandro VC Milano IT 13 13 26
5 Hemker Jörg Vespa Classic Freunde Münster DE 5 20 25
6 Ott Claudia RV Hollabrunn AT 13 11 24
7 TRAVERSI Gaetano VC Milano IT 3 20 23
8 Heming Hubert Vespafreunde Club Deutschland DE 11 11 22
9 Knapp Hannes 16ers Gleisdorf AT 1 20 21

10 Ott Gerhard RV Hollabrunn AT 20 1 21
11 PILATI Leonardo VC Rovereto IT 20 1 21
12 MAIERHOFER Jürgen RC Scootermania We AT 11 9 20
13 SELVA Emanuela VC Milano IT 4 15 19
14 Götze Benjamin VC Pforzheim DE 4 13 17
15 Albrecht Mark VC Hamburg 1950 DE 2 15 17
16 SCATOLA Flavio Montecchio Emilia IT 15 2 17
17 Pratscher Günter 16ers Gleisdorf AT 1 15 16
18 Vorst Wolfgang Vespa-Club Wien AT 1 13 14
19 Scheicher Johannes VC Snakeriders AT 11 3 14
20 KREIMER Gerhard RC Scootermania We AT 7 7 14
21 BARTOLINI Giacomo VC Fratta Umbertide IT 1 11 12
22 Schöneberg Holger VC Düsseldorf DE 9 1 10
23 Klingel Michael VC Pforzheim DE 1 7 1 1 10
24 Lange Bengt VC Hamburg 1950 DE 1 9 10
25 Stößl Lydia VR Feldbach AT 9 1 10
26 PERTICI David VC Valdera IT 9 1 10
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POSITION VC NATION 1ST DAY 2ND DAY 3RD DAY 4TH DAY 5TH DAY 6TH DAY POINTS
27 Laufkötter Christian Rollerfreunde Vest Recklinghausen DE 7 1 8
28 Sommer Christian 16ers Gleisdorf AT 7 1 8
29 Tatzel Birgit VC Graz AT 5 2 7
30 Perissutti Andreas VC Oberwart AT 1 5 6
31 SCATOLA Roberto Montecchio Emilia IT 5 1 6
32 MURONI Francesco VC Roma IT 1 5 6
33 Schwaning Reinhard Vespa und Roller-Club Münster DE 1 4 5
34 Schnell Max Vespa-Club Wien AT 1 4 5
35 Heil Hannes RV Hollabrunn AT 4 1 5
36 Altemasch Jörg Vespafreunde Club Deutschland DE 3 1 4
37 KETTLGRUBER Roland VC Merano IT 1 3 4
38 Mayer Wilfried VC Pforzheim DE 1 2 3
39 Stift Moritz Vespa-Club Wien AT 2 1 3
40 SEEBACHER Thomas VC Merano IT 2 1 3
41 Walter Thomas VC Celle DE 1 1 2
42 Jansen Jörg VC Düsseldorf DE 1 1 2
43 Lange Claudia VC Hamburg 1950 DE 1 1 2
44 Stift Martin VC Wien AT 1 1 2
45 Wüstenhagen Arndt VC Menden DE 1 1 2
46 Van de Loo Hermann VC Pforzheim DE 1 1 2
47 Gether Bernhard VC Snakeriders AT 1 1 2
48 Mangel Christian RV Hollabrunn AT 1 1 2
49 Meißl Helmuth VR Feldbach AT 1 1 2
50 Ditrich Alexander VR Feldbach AT 1 1 2
51 Mandl Dietmar VR Feldbach AT 1 1 2
52 Mühlhauser Sascha VC Oberwart AT 1 1 2
53 Diekmann Nick Vespa-Club Wien AT 1 1 2
54 ZILLI Marcus VC Merano IT 1 1 2
55 CROCIANI Stefano VC Arezzo IT 1 1 2
56 CIAMPELLI Errico VC Fratta Umbertide IT 1 1 2
57 FUMAGALLI Marco VC Milano IT 1 1 2
58 BISTI Alessandro VC Roma IT 1 1 2
59 ACQUISTAPACE Maurizio VC Milano IT 1 1 2
60 CALTABIANO Francesco VC Greve in Chianti IT 1  1
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POSITION VC NATION 1ST DAY 2ND DAY 3RD DAY 4TH DAY 5TH DAY 6TH DAY POINTS
1 Kübler Bernd VC Bonn DE 15 20 20 15 20 (4) 90
2 Lorenzen Jens VC Bonn DE 20 (4) 11 13 9 15 68
3 Bödicker Sigrid VC Düsseldorf DE 7 7 (1) 5 11 13 43
4 Ahammer Werner RV Hollabrunn AT 15 9 7 9 40
5 Bödicker Uwe VC Düsseldorf DE 2 9 13 (1) 3 11 38
6 Stift Martin Vespa World Club AT 9 4 1 20 34
7 Both Hans-Werner VC Düsseldorf DE 5 13 (1) 7 4 3 32
8 Taraschinski Wilfried VC Düsseldorf DE 3 3 15 7 28
9 Kübler Günther VC Bonn DE 11 15 26

10 Zlabinger Markus RV Hollabrunn AT 3 20 23
11 Kübler Stefan VC Bonn DE 9 11 20
12 Tiepel Tina VC Düsseldorf DE 13 5 18
13 Mayer Wilfried Vespa Club Pforzheim 1950 e.V. DE 5 1 5 5 16
14 MENCIASSI Alberto VC Pisa IT  13 2 15
15 Bognar Laszlo VC Hungary HU 1 11 12
16 Zieserl Andreas VC Oberwart AT 7 3 10
17 Tiepel Frank VC Düsseldorf DE 4 1 5
18 Akos Mester VC Hungary HU 4 1 5
19 Reidinger Roland Vespa Friends Ötztal AT 2 2 4
20 Dabelow Rüdiger VC  „die schwarzen Schafe“ Mainz DE 1 2 3
21 Schafaff Marcus Wildcard DE 1 1 2
22 Märker Barbara VC Flotte Vespen Essen DE 1 1 2
23 Ungvari Marton VC Hungary HU 1 1 2
24 Murban Rolland VC Hungary HU 1 1 2
25 Brunner Heinz Vespa-Club Wien AT 1 1 2
26 Macher Norbert VC Hungary HU 1 1 2
27 GLOSS Petra VC Wien AT 1 1 2
28 VORST Wolfgang VC Wien AT 1 1 2
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POSITION VC NATION 1ST DAY 2ND DAY 3RD DAY 4TH DAY 5TH DAY 6TH DAY POINTS
1 Bödicker Sigrid VC Düsseldorf DE 13 20 (9) 9 20 15 77
2 Strommer Sabine Roller Club Scootermania Weiz AT 15 15 11 15 56
3 Ott Claudia RV Hollabrunn AT 20 20 40
4 SELVA Emanuela VC Milano IT   15 20 35
5 Tiepel Tina VC Düsseldorf DE 20 11 31
6 GLOSS Petra VC Wien AT   13 13 26
7 Tatzel Birgit VC Graz AT 13 11 24
8 Märker Barbara VC Flotte Vespen Essen DE 9 13 22
9 Stößl Lydia VR Feldbach AT 15 7 22
8 Lange Claudia VC Hamburg 1950 DE 11 9 20
9 Wister Ulrike 16ers Gleisdorf AT 7 13 20

POSITION NATION 1ST DAY 2ND DAY 3RD DAY 4TH DAY 5TH DAY 6TH DAY POINTS
1 DE 20 20 15 13 20 (11) 88
2 DE 11 15 (4) 5 15 13 59
3 AT 20 11 31

15 IT 11 20 31
5 AT 13 15 28
6 AT 7 20 27
7 AT 15 9 24

17 AT 7 15 22
13 IT 13 9 22
8 DE 13 7 20
9 DE 7 13 20

10 AT 11 7 18
11 AT 9 9 18
12 DE 5 11 16
16 IT 9 7 16
13 DE 9 9
15 HU 5 3 8
16 AT 3 4 7
17 DE 4 4
18 AT 2 2 4
18  
19  

AREZZO (IT)

Düsseldorf 2

VC DEUTSCHLAND

RV Hollabrunn 1

Team Styria
Team 16ers

Düsseldorf 

Österreich

Vespa Rally Championship 2017

Vespa Rally Championship 2017

SCHERMBECK (DE) WEIZ (AT)
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NAME

NAME

VC Hungary

VC Wien 1
Pforzheim

Münster

FEMALE GENERAL RANKING (only for statistic)

SCHERMBECK (DE) WEIZ (AT) AREZZO (IT)

Hamburg

VC MILANO

VC AREZZO

VC Scootermania Weiz
VC ITALY

VR Feldbach
Vespafreunde Club Deutschland

VC Vienna 2

Team Burgenland
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